S19-921HR
On-Site® Heated Retrofit Kit
© 2015 Bradley
P.O. Box 309, Menomonee Falls, WI 53052-0309
800 BRADLEY (800 272 3539)	 +1 262 251 6000
bradleycorp.com
Page 1 of 1	 5/20/11
This information is subject to change without notice.
Bradley_Eyewash_S19-921HR
•	Complies with American National Standard Z358.1‑2009
•	Full, One-Year Warranty
Specifications
Insulated heater jacket thermostatically controls water in weather conditions
down to -10ºF (-23.3ºC). LED indicator lights ensure proper operation of
heaters. GREEN means power is ON. AMBER means heaters are in operation.
RED means unit has malfunctioned. This will automatically shut the unit off.
Pulling front strap down and away from unit activates eyewash. Uses standard
120VAC power cord.
�On-Site Heated Retrofit Kit is not rated for outdoor use.
Construction
Yellow insulated jacket made of 200 Denier foam-backed nylon oxford w/clear
vinyl pocket for indicator light box. Silicone rubber pad heaters have PSA
adhesive backing for ease of installation.
Standard Equipment
Jacket
High-visibility yellow, waterproof insulated jacket made of 200 Denier foam-
backed nylon w/clear vinyl pocket. Includes 9' cord.
Heaters
121-watt tank heater and 60-watt tube heater made of silicone rubber with PSA
adhesive backing.
Dual Thermostat
75ºF +/- 5º normal operation thermostat in series with 90ºF +/- 5º high limit,
manually reset thermostat.
Indicator Lights
Green, Amber and Red LED indicator.
S19-921HR
Model	 Description
	 S19-921HR	 �On-Site® Heated Retrofit Kit (Jacket and Heated
Tank Assembly)
23"
(584mm)
25"
(635mm)
10"
(254mm)
19"
(483mm)